
Saturday's Results(O'Reilly's to Binna Burra.)

Overall Results Female Results
Name Sex Time Place Name Time Place

Daniel Judd M 1:38:01 1 Renee Simons 1:44:09 1
Jeff Rudd M 1:38:03 2 Tania Shipton 1:58:51 2
Renee Simons F 1:44:09 3 Bernadette Rogash 1:59:30 3
Richard Johnson M 1:51:31 4 Clare Williams 1:59:50 4
Gary Zupan M 1:53:25 5 Shelley Marsh 2:11:36 5
Ron Aitken M 1:54:39 6 Tracey Fenemor 2:15:03 6
Steven Hayes M 1:57:01 7 Stephanie Schleimer 2:15:04 7
Ian Bruce McKee M 1:57:02 8 Julie Leung 2:16:09 8
Tania Shipton F 1:58:51 9 Angie Grattan 2:25:29 9
Bernadette Rogash F 1:59:30 10 Lynn Davies 2:28:25 10
Clare Williams F 1:59:50 11 Natasha Hayes 2:52:04 11
Walter Kelemen M 2:01:08 12 Jo Keuwth 2:55:16 12
Glen Matinca M 2:08:28 13 Helen Freer 2:58:16 13
Jean-Harc Arcangeli M 2:08:39 14 Thea Dillon 2:58:16 14
Phil Schluter M 2:09:26 15 Annette Cubitt 3:02:28 15
Shane Henderson M 2:09:26 16 Anne-Marie Nash 3:12:58 16
Rick Webb M 2:11:05 17

Shelley Marsh F 2:11:36 18 Male Results
Tracey Fenemor F 2:15:03 19 Name Time Place
Peter Ferris M 2:15:04 20 Daniel Judd 1:38:01 1
Stephanie Schleimer F 2:15:04 21 Jeff Rudd 1:38:03 2
Julie Leung F 2:16:09 22 Richard Johnson 1:51:31 3
David McKinnon M 2:17:46 23 Gary Zupan 1:53:25 4
Tom Leung M 2:23:28 24 Ron Aitken 1:54:39 5
Angie Grattan F 2:25:29 25 Steven Hayes 1:57:01 6
Lynn Davies F 2:28:25 26 Ian Bruce McKee 1:57:02 7
Pierre Bonnet M 2:31:21 27 Walter Kelemen 2:01:08 8
Barry Van Heerden M 2:36:02 28 Glen Matinca 2:08:28 9
Keith Morgan M 2:42:13 29 Jean-Harc Arcangeli 2:08:39 10
Ed O'Connor M 2:46:09 30 Phil Schluter 2:09:26 11
Natasha Hayes F 2:52:04 31 Shane Henderson 2:09:26 12
Jo Keuwth F 2:55:16 32 Rick Webb 2:11:05 13
Des Sykes M 2:57:14 33 Peter Ferris 2:15:04 14
Helen Freer F 2:58:16 34 David McKinnon 2:17:46 15
Thea Dillon F 2:58:16 35 Tom Leung 2:23:28 16
Annette Cubitt F 3:02:28 36 Pierre Bonnet 2:31:21 17
Anne-Marie Nash F 3:12:58 37 Barry Van Heerden 2:36:02 18

Keith Morgan 2:42:13 19
Ed O'Connor 2:46:09 20
Des Sykes 2:57:14 21



Sunday's Results(Binna Burra to O'Reilly's)

Overall Results Female Results
Name Sex Time Place Name Time Place

Daniel Judd M 1:44:18 1 Julie Leung 2:36:08 1
Jeff Rudd M 1:44:36 2 Shelley Marsh 2:41:21 2
Richard Johnson M 1:45:55 3 Lynn Davies 3:31:17 3
Shane Henderson M 2:05:55 4 Annette Cubitt 3:31:17 4
Ian Bruce McKee M 2:06:18 5 Renee Simons DNF
Steven Hayes M 2:06:31 6 Bernadette Rogash DNF
Rick Webb M 2:12:54 7

Peter Ferris M 2:18:51 8 Male Results
Glen Matinca M 2:26:58 9 Name Time Place
Barry Van Heerden M 2:30:55 10 Daniel Judd 1:44:18 1
Pierre Bonnet M 2:30:55 11 Jeff Rudd 1:44:36 2
Julie Leung F 2:36:08 12 Richard Johnson 1:45:55 3
Shelley Marsh F 2:41:21 13 Shane Henderson 2:05:55 4
Ben Curtis M 2:41:23 14 Ian Bruce McKee 2:06:18 5
Lynn Davies F 3:31:17 15 Steven Hayes 2:06:31 6
Annette Cubitt F 3:31:17 16 Rick Webb 2:12:54 7
Ed O'Connor M 3:31:19 17 Peter Ferris 2:18:51 8
Renee Simons F DNF Glen Matinca 2:26:58 9
Bernadette Rogash F DNF Barry Van Heerden 2:30:55 10
Gary Zupan M DNF Pierre Bonnet 2:30:55 11
Robert Gunningham M DNF Ben Curtis 2:41:23 12

Ed O'Connor 3:31:19 13
Gary Zupan DNF
Robert Gunningham DNF



Combined Results(Both Days)

Overall Results
Sat Sun Total

Name Sex Time Time Time Place Team
Daniel Judd M 1:38:01 1:44:18 3:22:19 1 KK
Jeff Rudd M 1:38:03 1:44:36 3:22:39 2 KK
Richard Johnson M 1:51:31 1:45:55 3:37:26 3 KK
Ian Bruce McKee M 1:57:02 2:06:18 4:03:20 4 CRR
Steven Hayes M 1:57:01 2:06:31 4:03:32 5 CRR
Shane Henderson M 2:09:26 2:05:55 4:15:21 6
Rick Webb M 2:11:05 2:12:54 4:23:59 7
Peter Ferris M 2:15:04 2:18:51 4:33:55 8
Glen Matinca M 2:08:28 2:26:58 4:35:26 9 CRR
Julie Leung F 2:16:09 2:36:08 4:52:17 10
Shelley Marsh F 2:11:36 2:41:21 4:52:57 11 KK
Pierre Bonnet M 2:31:21 2:30:55 5:02:16 12
Barry Van Heerden M 2:36:02 2:30:55 5:06:57 13
Lynn Davies F 2:28:25 3:31:17 5:59:42 14 MBRR
Ed O'Connor M 2:46:09 3:31:19 6:17:28 15 MBRR
Annette Cubitt F 3:02:28 3:31:17 6:33:45 16 MBRR

Overall Results
Total Team 

Name Sex Time Time Team Place
Daniel Judd M 3:22:19 KK 1st
Jeff Rudd M 3:22:39 KK
Richard Johnson M 3:37:26 10:22:24 KK
Ian Bruce McKee M 4:03:20 CRR 2nd
Steven Hayes M 4:03:32 CRR
Glen Matinca M 4:35:26 12:42:18 CRR
Lynn Davies F 5:59:42 MBRR 3rd
Ed O'Connor M 6:17:28 MBRR
Annette Cubitt F 6:33:45 18:50:55 MBRR



Overall Female Results
Sat Sun Total

Name Time Time Time Place
Julie Leung 2:16:09 2:36:08 4:52:17 1
Shelley Marsh 2:11:36 2:41:21 4:52:57 2
Lynn Davies 2:28:25 3:31:17 5:59:42 3
Annette Cubitt 3:02:28 3:31:17 6:33:45 4

Overall Male Results
Sat Sun Total

Name Time Time Time Place
Daniel Judd 1:38:01 1:44:18 3:22:19 1
Jeff Rudd 1:38:03 1:44:36 3:22:39 2
Richard Johnson 1:51:31 1:45:55 3:37:26 3
Ian Bruce McKee 1:57:02 2:06:18 4:03:20 4
Steven Hayes 1:57:01 2:06:31 4:03:32 5
Shane Henderson 2:09:26 2:05:55 4:15:21 6
Rick Webb 2:11:05 2:12:54 4:23:59 7
Peter Ferris 2:15:04 2:18:51 4:33:55 8
Glen Matinca 2:08:28 2:26:58 4:35:26 9
Pierre Bonnet 2:31:21 2:30:55 5:02:16 10
Barry Van Heerden 2:36:02 2:30:55 5:06:57 11
Ed O'Connor 2:46:09 3:31:19 6:17:28 12

KK=Kokoda Kruisers

CCR=Caboolture Road Runners

MBRR=Moreton Bay Road Runners


